less
 current
maturities   2,983 - - - - - - - 2,983
Other liabilities   456 - 26 - - - - - 482
Deferred income
taxes 1,551 - 1,604 - - - - - 3,155

7,058 40 5,587 (1,380) - - (1,104) - 10,201

Stockholders' equity

Cumulative
convertible
 preferred Stock 3,497 - 3 - - - - (3) 3,497
Common stock   21 19,002 40 - 22 43 - (19,042) 86
Additional paid-in
 capital   6,653 1,409 45,808 1,380 9,451 17,865 - (48,597) 33,969
Retained earnings   1,264 (12,955) (16,247) - - - - 29,202 1,264
Total equity   11,435 7,456 29,604 1,380 9,473 17,908 - (38,440) 38,816

$   18,493 $   7,496
$

35,191 $   - $   9,473 $ 17,908 $ (1,104) $   (38,440) $  49,017

14

Edgar Filing: MOSCOW CABLECOM CORP - Form 8-K/A

Note 2 - Investment in CCTV 30

Moscow CableCom Corp.
Pro Forma Consolidated Condensed Statement of Operations
For the Nine Months Ended November 30, 2003
(In thousands, except per share data)
(Unaudited)

Moscow
CableCom

Moscow
Broadband COMCOR-TV Eliminations

Pro Forma
Adjustments

Pro Forma
Totals

(Note A) (Note A) (Note A) (Note E) (Note F)
Sales and revenues:
Subscription fees - - $   1,781 - - $   1,781
Connection fees and
equipment
  sales - - 497 - - 497
Other - - 131 - -  131

- - 2,409 - - 2,409
Cost of sales - - 3,500 - - 3,500

Gross margin - - (1,091) - - (1,091)
General and
administrative expenses 2,129 245 2,238 - - 4,612

Operating loss (2,129) (245) (3,329) - - (5,703)

Investment income and
other income 1,418 13 - (9) - 1,422
Interest expense (184) - (9) (9) - (202)
Foreign exchange loss - - (57) - - (57)
Other non-operating
items, net (3) (3)
Income before equity in
losses of
  unconsolidated
subsidiary and
  income taxes (895) (232) (3,398) (18) - (4,543)
Equity in losses of
Moscow Broadband (488) - - 488 - -
Equity in losses of
COMCOR-TV - (1,720) - 1,720 - -
Equity in losses of IAS
(Note 1) - - (251) - (11) (262)
Loss before income taxes (1,383) (1,952) (3,649) 2,190 (11) (4,805)
Income tax (benefit) 72 - (209) - - (137)
Net loss (1,455) (1,952) (3,440) 2,190 (11) (4,668)
Preferred dividends (212) - - - - (212)
(Loss) applicable to
common shareholders $   (1,667) $   (1,952) $   (3,440) $   2,190 $   (11)

$
(4,880)

Loss per Common Share
- Basic and Diluted: (0.80)

$
(0.57)

2,100 2,250 4,255 8,605

Edgar Filing: MOSCOW CABLECOM CORP - Form 8-K/A

Note 2 - Investment in CCTV 31

Weighted average shares
outstanding - basic and
diluted  (Note H)

15

Edgar Filing: MOSCOW CABLECOM CORP - Form 8-K/A

Note 2 - Investment in CCTV 32

Moscow CableCom Corp.
Pro Forma Consolidated Condensed Statement of Operations
For the Year Ended February 28, 2003
(In thousands, except per share data)
(Unaudited)

Moscow
CableCom

Moscow
Broadband COMCOR-TV Eliminations

Pro Forma
Adjustments

Pro Forma
Totals

(Note A) (Note A) (Note A) (Note F) (Note F)
Sales and revenue:

Subscription fees   - - $   1,365 - -
$
1,365

Connection fees and
equipment sales - - 481 - - 481
Other - - 95 - - 95

- - 1,941 - - 1,941
Cost of sales  - - 3,691 - - 3,691

Gross margin - - (1,750) - - (1,750)

General and administrative
  expenses 2,531 487 3,210 - - 6,228

Operating loss (2,531) (487) (4,960) - - (7,978)

Investment income and
other
income 914 68 - (27) - 955
Interest expense (256) - (27) 27 - (256)
Foreign exchange loss - - (56) - - (56)
Loss before equity in losses
of
 unconsolidated subsidiary
and
 income taxes (1,873) (419) (5,043) - - (7,335)
Equity in losses of Moscow
  Broadband   (712) - - 712 - -
Equity in losses of
COMCOR-TV - (2,429) - 2,429 - -
Equity in losses of IAS
(Note I) - - (95) - (139) (234)

Loss before income taxes (2,585) (2,848) (5,138) 3,141 (139) (7,569)
Income tax
(benefit)   (535) - (283) - - (818)

Edgar Filing: MOSCOW CABLECOM CORP - Form 8-K/A

Note 2 - Investment in CCTV 33

Net income from
continuing operations (2,050) (2,848) (4,855) 3,141 (139) (6,751)
Minority interest - - (3) - - (3)
Net loss (446) (2,848) (4,858) 3,141 (139) (6,754)
Preferred dividends (282) - - - - (282)
(Loss) applicable to
common shareholders $   (728) $   (2,848) $   (4,858) $   3,141 $   (139)

$
(7,036)

Loss per Common Share -
Basic and Diluted:

Net loss from continuing
operations   $   (1.11)

$
(0.82)

Weighted average shares
outstanding - basic and
diluted (Note H)   2,097 2,250 4,255 8,602

16

Edgar Filing: MOSCOW CABLECOM CORP - Form 8-K/A

Note 2 - Investment in CCTV 34

Moscow CableCom Corp.
Notes to Unaudited Pro Forma Consolidated Condensed Financial Statements

A)   The historical balance sheet information is as of November 30, 2003 for Moscow CableCom Corp. (the
"Company"), and as of September 30, 2003 for each of ABC Moscow Broadband Communication Ltd. ("MBC") and
COMCOR-TV ("CCTV").  The historical statements of operations information for the Company are for the nine
months ended November 30, 2003 and the year ended February 28, 2003.  The statements of operations information

[…]

the five month period during which CCTV utilized equity accounting.  The increase in the ownership of IAS as a
result of the inclusion of MBC's ownership of IAS has been similarly reflected.

G)   Accounting for Issuance of Stock in MBC and CCTV Share Acquisitions.

   The pro forma financial information has been prepared based on valuing the consideration to be paid by the
Company using an estimated market price of $4.21 per share for the Company's Common Stock, which represents the
approximate market value of the stock immediately prior to and following the time at which the agreements to acquire
CCTV were signed and announced in accordance with EIFT 99-12.  The following table outlines the elements of the
accounting (in thousands):

 18

Edgar Filing: MOSCOW CABLECOM CORP - Form 8-K/A

Note 2 - Investment in CCTV 37

Value of Common Stock to be issued to:
   MBC shareholders $   9,473
   COMCOR 17,770
Value of investment in MBC and CCTV 4,983

Total acquisition cost of CCTV/MBC $   32,226

Value of net assets acquired, and the allocation of purchase price (in thousands):

CCTV Book
Value

MBC Book
Value Adjustments (a) Subtotal

Acquisition
Accounting
Entries (b) Pro forma

Totals

Current assets $   6,542 $   1,132 $   - $   7,674 $   - $   7,674
Property, plant and
 equipment, net 14,583 - - 14,583 - 14,583
Advances for
construction
 and design

914 - - 914 - 914

Intangible assets, net 7,053 - - 7,053 - 7,053
Goodwill, net 59 - - 59 102 161
Investment in IAS 6,040 48 - 6,088 - 6,088
Current liabilities (3,957) (40) 1,380 (2,617) - (2,617)
Long term liabilities (1,630) - - (1,630) - (1,630)

Net assets acquired $   29,604 $   1,140 $   1,380 $   32,124 $   102 $   32,226

(a)   Represents liabilities of CCTV owed to COMCOR to be settled as part of the exchange of COMCOR's equity
interest in CCTV for 4,220,879 shares of the Company's common stock.

(b)   Represents the write-off of $59,000 of goodwill recorded by CCTV in connection with its acquisition of Persey
in 2000, and the recognition of $161,000 as the excess of purchase price for the fair value of net assets acquired.

The above pro forma presentation of the allocation of the purchase price represents the Company's best estimate at the
date of this filing.  The Company has retained an independent firm to appraise the value of CCTV's assets and